CITY OF MADISON
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT

CHANGE ORDER

Contract Name
Senior Center HVAC and Lighting Upgrade

Change Order Dascription _ _ .
bring existing wiring up to code, patch walls, conceal hub
drain, mechanical adjustments

Contractor |deal Builders, [nc.

Date 7/22/2009
Change Order No. cO8
Coniract No. 6261
Project No.|53W0722
Change Order Project No.| 6261

Account Numbers for this Change Order;
CB53-58430-810595-00-563W0722

1406 Emil St

Madison, WI| 53713

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

item No. [Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price Total
1 bring ex;_stm_g_ cables up to code as described in 1.00 1 6,644.00 6,644.00
|FRI#6 ..
2 rebair_.qnd patch existing walls 1.00 o 1,660.00 1,5660.00
“{conceal existing hub drain.and sprinkler line in '
3 clsoet 1009 : 1.00 1 380.00 380.00
4 Resolve electrical issues according to RFI# 5, 100 1 4,411.00 4,.411.00
B D,and E .
.. ‘|delete 1 nGateway, add data outlets in
5. : - |mechanical raom 1.00 A 610.00 510.00
~ o+ o|Extend HVAG condensate pipe into exhaust IR _
6 - " |duct in mechanical room 1.00 A 986.00 . 986.00
. [Vent unit heater into exhaust duct at L - P
7 mechanical room 1.00 A 357.00 - 357.00
Net Change Order 14,948.00
The Criginal Contract Total 809,293.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 37,069.02
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 861,310.02
This Contract is a: ™ Calendar Days [~ Working Days [W-Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 0 0] August 15, 2009
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0 0 0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 0 0 August 15, 2009
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 0 0 August 15, 2009
Contractor s A ceptanc’? (@Zfr
By (aa]
Title Cerngr Hn eetf YYVana ey
Date 7 / v 4 / ” q
City's Approval (see reverse side for i Date

%.,, —

Construction Inspector

7 %0-0g

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

FACommoniengineenChange Order6261_Senior Center (2). €106




